DirectFET™ Qutline Dimension, MT Outline

(Medium Size Can, T-Designation).
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Note: Controlling dimensions
are in mm

DIMENSIONS

METRIC

IMPERIAL

CODE

MIN

MAX

MIN

MAX

>

6.25

6.35

0.246

0.250

4.80

5.05

0.189

0.201

3.85

3.95

0.152

0.156

0.55

0.45

0.014

0.018

0.78

0.82

0.031

0.032

0.88

0.92

0.035

0.036

1.78

1.82

0.070

0.072

0.98

1.02

0.039

0.040

0.63

0.67

0.025

0.026

0.88

1.01

0.035

0.039

2.46

2.65

0.097

0.104

0.59

0.70

0.023

0.028
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0.03

0.08

0.001

0.003




